1
24 vdc 100-240 Vac
The SIRIO P is a Panel luminaire with a precision-machined body crafted
from anodized aluminum. It is engineered for durability and is resistant to
oil, coolants, and debris. It boasts an IP68 protection rating, ideal for wet
environments and the demanding conditions of manufacturing and
industrial applications, including CNC machine tools and grinding
machines.

 03 = 3 LEDs 26 = 24 Vdc (PSU) + 5000 K V = Variant 02 = Optics 40
 06 = 6 LEDs  C = Custom
12. ORDER CODES Models
Model Description
SR0124S01 SIRIO P1, 1 LED, 25°, 3 W, 100-240 Vac PSU, Power Cord 6 ft. (1.8 m)
SR0124S02 SIRIO P1, 1 LED, 40°, 3 W, 100-240 Vac PSU, Power Cord 6 ft. (1.8 m)
SR0126S01 SIRIO P1, 1 LED, 25°, 3 W, 24Vdc, Cable 10 ft (3 m) Free end Terminal
SR0126S02 SIRIO P1, 1 LED, 40°, 3 W, 24Vdc, Cable 10 ft (3 m) Free end Terminal
SR0321S02 SIRIO P3, 3 LED, 40°, 6 W, 24Vdc, Built-in Drivers, Pre-assembled M12A-3P Male - cable L. 10 ft (3 m)
SR0321V02 SIRIO P35, 3 LED, 40°, 6 W, 24Vdc, Built-in Drivers, Pre-assembled M12A-3P Male - cable L. 10 ft (3 m)
SR0621S01 SIRIO P6, 6 LED, 40°, 12W, 24Vdc Built-in Drivers, Pre-assembled M12A-3P Male - cable L. 10 ft (3 m)
SR.100.240.18 AC/DC 100-240Vac/24Vdc 18W – M12 -3P F cable 5ft [1.5 m]